RAPHELA JUNIOR SCHOOL
EXERCISE ONE
P.3 - LITERACY IB

rurture excellence for greatheds

1.

10.

11.

Name one source of water in your sub-county.

. Mention one group of people who keep peace and security.

. Who were the earthly parents of Jesus?

What service is provided in hospitals?

How is wind important to people?

Give two activities done in the dry season

Draw and name any two things found in a classroom

How are ventilators useful on house?

. Who is a leader?

Give any three types of leaders
i)
i)
iii)

State two examples of leaders we can find in a home

a) b)



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

Mention any four local names of God
a) d)

b) C)

Who received the ten commandments?

Write LC in full

Give any one way of locating places apart from using a compass.

Name the common type of fish caught in swamps

b) How does that fish move?

The is the main source of light.

List two man-made sources of light we use at home.

a) b)

What are values?

Mention any four common values at home.
i)
i)
iii)

iv)

a) What is a family?

22. a) Name the type of family where we find:

i) father, mother and children




ii) father, mother, children, uncle, grandparents

23) Underline examples of class rules.
eat from class
shout in class
do not litter the class
abuse others
be neat and write well

b) Give two problems a school faces.

a)

b)

¢) What two things do we find on a class timetable

i)

i)

24) a) Name two special days in a year when we are given gifts
i)
i)
b) Give two reasons why we give gifts.

i)

i)

25) a) What name is given to people who believe in Allah?

b) Give two examples of unclean things in Islam

)

i)




26 ) a) Who is a honest person?

b) Circle the problems caused by being dishonest.
sharing cheating giving fighting stealing
27) Name two groups of people who are not supposed to fast.
i)
i)




